Daragh Carville

Writer

Television

2018

2018

2014

2013

2012

1998

!
3

2017

2008

2006

Theatre

2016

2015

2014

2009

2006

2005

THE BAY

THE IMMORTAL IRISHMAN

THE SMOKE, Series One, Ep 5
BEING HUMAN, 'Sticks & Rope'

6 DEGREES, Series Two, Ep2

THE FAMILY

TIGER
CHERRYBOMB

MIDDLETOWN

HISTORY
ARRIVALS 2

THE LIFE AND TIMES OF
MITCHELL AND KENYON

THIS OTHER CITY

THE DISAPPEARANCE

FAMILY PLOT

asarol
Rall
AsSoc¢

Tall Story Pictures / ITV
Created with director Richard Clark

Barrett Bros. Media LLC
US TV drama, developing with John Cusack
Based on the book by Timothy Egan

Sky One / Kudos
BBC Three / Touchpaper TV
BBC Northern Ireland / Stirling Productions

BBC2

Developing with director Brian Kirk

Generator Entertainment, Green Park

Films, Octagon Films.

Directed by Glen Leyburn and Lisa Barros D'Sa.
Starring Rupert Grint.

Green Park Films. Directed by Brian Kirk, produced by
Michael Casey.
Starring Matthew MacFadyen.

Tinderbox Theatre Company
Terra Nova Productions, tour

Dukes Theatre, Lancaster/ Oldham Coliseum

Tinderbox Theatre Company, Belfast
Directed by Michael Duke.

arotto Ramsay

Adaptation of a story by M.R. James, casdlONG
& Associates Limited

Union Theatre, Southwark. Directed

by Adam Meggido. Waverley House
7-12 Noel Street

. 1
Tinderbox Theatre Company, Belfast. Londen WIFEGO

Directed by Michael Duke. T +44 (0)20 7287 4450
F +44 (0)20 7287 9128

WWW.casarotto.co.uk

2319263

No
dir



2003

2001

2000

1999

1997

1996/7

Radio
2005
2003
2001

1992

THE INVENTION

THE HOLYLAND

THE PROPOSAL

OBSERVATORY
DUMPED

LANGUAGE ROULETTE

THE MAN FROM ANCESTRY
DRACULA
REGENERATIONS

STILL LIFE

Contribution to Vote! Vote! Votel,
Tinderbox Theatre Company, Belfast.
Directed by Dan Gordon.

National Youth Theatre. Pleasance
Theatre, Edinburgh, Lyric Theatre,
Hammersmith. Directed by John Hoggarth.

Contribution to Convictions. Tinderbox Theatre
Company. Crumlin Road Courthouse, Belfast. Directed
by Simon Magill.

Peacock Theatre, Dublin. Directed By Jason Byrne.

Tinderbox Theatre Company, Belfast.
Directed by Stephen Wright.

Tinderbox Theatre Company, Belfast.
Directed by Tim Loane.

Short story, BBC Radio 4
Book at Bedtime, BBC Radio 4
The Wire, BBC Radio 3

Short story, BBC Radio 4



