

Daragh Carville Writer

_		
1 ^	O 1/1	sion
←	ı⊢∨ı	$\leq 10^{\circ}$ H $_{\odot}$

	2018	THE BAY	Tall Story Pictures / ITV Created with director Richard Clark	
	2018	THE IMMORTAL IRISHMAN	Barrett Bros. Media LLC US TV drama, developing with John Cusack Based on the book by Timothy Egan	
	2014	THE SMOKE, Series One, Ep 5	Sky One / Kudos	
	2013	BEING HUMAN, 'Sticks & Rope'	BBC Three / Touchpaper TV	
	2012	6 DEGREES, Series Two, Ep2	BBC Northern Ireland / Stirling Productions	
	1998	THE FAMILY	BBC2	
	<u>Film</u>			
	2017	TIGER	Developing with director Brian Kirk	
	2008	CHERRYBOMB	Generator Entertainment, Green Park	
			Films, Octagon Films. Directed by Glen Leyburn and Lisa Barros D'Sa. Starring Rupert Grint.	
	2006	MIDDLETOWN	Green Park Films. Directed by Brian Kirk, produced by Michael Casey. Starring Matthew MacFadyen.	у
	<u>Theatre</u>			
	2016	HISTORY	Tinderbox Theatre Company	
	2015	ARRIVALS 2	Terra Nova Productions, tour	
	2014	THE LIFE AND TIMES OF MITCHELL AND KENYON	Dukes Theatre, Lancaster/ Oldham Coliseum	
	2009	THIS OTHER CITY	Tinderbox Theatre Company, Belfast Directed by Michael Duke.	
20	2006	THE DISAPPEARANCE	Adaptation of a story by M.R. James, Union Theatre, Southwark. Directed	Casarotto Ramsay & Associates Limited
			by Adam Meggido.	Waverley House 7–12 Noel Street
200	2005	FAMILY PLOT	Tinderbox Theatre Company, Belfast. Directed by Michael Duke.	London W1F 8GQ T +44 (0)20 7287 4450
			*	F +44 (0)20 7287 9128

www.casarotto.co.uk

2003	THE INVENTION	Contribution to Vote! Vote! Vote!, Tinderbox Theatre Company, Belfast. Directed by Dan Gordon.
2001	THE HOLYLAND	National Youth Theatre. Pleasance Theatre, Edinburgh, Lyric Theatre, Hammersmith. Directed by John Hoggarth.
2000	THE PROPOSAL	Contribution to Convictions. Tinderbox Theatre Company. Crumlin Road Courthouse, Belfast. Directed by Simon Magill.
1999	OBSERVATORY	Peacock Theatre, Dublin. Directed By Jason Byrne.
1997	DUMPED	Tinderbox Theatre Company, Belfast. Directed by Stephen Wright.
1996/7	LANGUAGE ROULETTE	Tinderbox Theatre Company, Belfast. Directed by Tim Loane.
<u>Radio</u>		
2005	THE MAN FROM ANCESTRY	Short story, BBC Radio 4
2003	DRACULA	Book at Bedtime, BBC Radio 4
2001	REGENERATIONS	The Wire, BBC Radio 3
1992	STILL LIFE	Short story, BBC Radio 4